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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE:

V0

TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS

  LC/SC/FC/ST多模(PC) ：IL≤0.30dB,RL≥30dB(850nm)；

  LC/SC/FC/ST单模(UPC)：IL≤0.30dB,RL≥50dB (1310nm&1550nm)；

产品长度
（Length)

公 差
（Tolerance）

0≤L≤1M +50mm/-0

1＜L≤10M +100mm/-0

L＞10M +1%*L/-0

REVISION RECORD

REV ECO# DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

V0 初版发行/Initial Release 2022/02/17 黄鹏

Metric/mm

     X=±0.5
    .X=±0.10
  .XX=±0.05
.XXX=±0.005

2022/02/17

MATERIAL:

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

DATENAME

2022/02/17

2022/02/17

     X°=±0.5°
    .X°=±0.10°
  .XX°=±0.05°
.XXX°=±0.005°

QTY:  1

UNIT: 20220217002

Patchcord,LCSX-LCSX,2F,XXM

TYPE

Leo

尚虎

黄鹏

Order Length+Tolerance

1

2

4x ∅3.0mm

2x 分支

500±50mm

1

2

(10)

∅7.0mm

500±50mm

SM

cable


